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AE 5050.458 - Dorr for AE

Features

Art. nr.
Material
Ytbehandling
Farg

Dimension

Forpackningsenhet
Nettovikt

Bruttovikt

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

AE 5050.458

Stalplat

doppgrunderad, pulverlackerad pa utsidan, strukturlack
RAL 7035

Bredd: 400 mm
Ho6jd: 800 mm

1 st.

21.9

22.9
4028177708433
EC000747

27182204



